Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000063086 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : PADRON AND ASSOCIATES INC.

Account Number : 120060000156 : (305)818-0404 Phone : (305)818-0898 нах ишпьег

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email	Address:				

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. AWL MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

J DENNIS

9...

20 FEB 25 AH II: 22

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec ivision of Cor				
SUBJECT		NAGEMENT GROUP, I	.l.C		
SOLDECT	•	Name of L	imited Liabi	lity Company	
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and fec(s)	are submitte	for filing.	
Please retu	rn all correspo	ondence concerning this i	natter to the	following:	
	RALPH PAI	DRON			
			Name o	f Person	
	PADRON &	ASSOCIATES, INC.			
			Firm/C	этралу	
	2095 W 76T	H STREET			
			Add	ress	
	HIALEAH,	FL 33016			
	RALPH@RA	LPHPADRON.COM	City/State a	nd Zip Code	
]	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future	annual report notificat	ion)
For further i	nformation co	ncerning this matter, plea	ase call:		
	RALPH PAI	ORON at (305	818-0-10-1	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	s a check for t	he following amount:			
■\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certif	85.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailie	t.d.b.a		Cenase Addman	

Mailing Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address
New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDALIMITED HABILITY COMPANY

20 FEB 25 AH 11: 22

3058180898

۸	DT	I I	1	Nam	٠.

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

AWL MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC

(Must conatin the words "Limited Liability Company. "L. L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:
The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

Frincipal Office Address.	Maning Address.
14357 COMMERCE WAY	14357 COMMERCE WAY
MIAMI LAKES. FL 33016	MIAMI LAKES, FL 33016

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

PADRON & ASSO	CIATES, INC.	
	Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2095 W 76TH STR	EET	
Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	cceptable)
HIALEAH	FL	33016
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

20 FEB 25 AH II: 22

"MGR" – Manager	Name and Address:
AMBR.	PERAZA, ALFREDO 14387 COMMERCE WAY MIAMILAKES, FL 33016
AMBR	ALASZ LUIS B 16357 COMMERCE WAY MIAMILIAKI'S: FL TIO:6
AMBR	MORGAN, WILLIAM D. 14357 COMMERCE WAY MIAMI LAKES, FL 33016
f an effective date is listed, the date must be se date of filing.)	date of fitting:
77. Colic pro-Giolo, il any	
	~
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Nignature of a This dobument is exe I am aware that any ô	member or an authorized representative of a member, reuted in accordance with section 405,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes also information submitted in a document to the Deplacment of State gree falony as provided for in \$.817.155, P.S.

Filing Feex:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 39.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)